Kist Livestock Auction

Wednesday, June 11th--- Reqular Sale

Wednesday, June 18th--- Reqular Sale

Friday, June 20th --- Sheep, Horse, Goat Sale

Wednesday, June 25th ---Reqular Sale

Grassy Butte, ND
Center, ND
Grassy Butte, ND
Solen, ND
Menoken, ND
Stanley, ND

Glen Ullin, ND

Center, ND
Grassy Butte, ND
Center, ND
Mandan, ND
Menoken, ND
Stanley, ND
Garrison, ND
Mandan, ND
Mandan, ND
Hensler, ND
Elgin, ND

Golden Valley, ND

Mandan, ND
Almont, ND
Mercer, ND
New Salem, ND
Bismarck, ND
Glen Ullin, ND
Flasher, ND
Glen Ullin, ND
Hensler, ND
Solen, ND

New Salem, ND
Mandan, ND
Tuttle, ND
Dodge, ND

Market Report for Wednesday,June 4th, 2025

Steers WGT
14 Red/Rwf Str Shots

2 Blk Str

3 Red/Rwf Str Shots

6 Blk Str

7 Blk Str

3 Mxd Str

5 Mxd Str

Heifers WGT
5 Red/BIk Hfr

5 Rwf Hfr Shots
3 Blk/Bwf Hfr

5 Blk Hfr

3 Blk Hfr

6 Bwf Hfr

7 Blk HFr

33 Blk/Bwf HFr
3 Blk Hfr

30 Blk Hfr - Repl.
6 Blk Hfr

Cows WGT
3 Blk Cow

3 Blk Cow

2 Blk Cow

1 Blk Cow

4 Blk Cow

2 Red/Blk Cow
1 Rwf Cow

3 Blk Cow

2 Blk Cow

2 Charred Cow
1 Blk Cow

1 Red Cow

1 Red Cow

1 Blk Cow

1 Blk Cow

427
445
523
665
695
772
796

403
389
512
585
545
532
645
708
777
862
945

1227
1320
1408
1435
1436
1418
1435
1408
1405
1455
1410
1705
1535
1500
1425

Scwr
452.50
450.00
395.00
365.00
356.00
312.50
295.00

395.00
392.50
346.00
343.00
335.00
332.50
322.00
318.00
303.00
290.00
275.00

185.00
177.50
176.50
175.00
174.00
174.00
173.50
173.00
173.00
173.00
173.00
173.00
172.50
172.00
172.00

1,050 Cattle Sold

$S HD

1931
2002
2067
2427
2474
2411
2348

1592
1527
1770
2006
1826
1768
2077
2252
2353
2500
2599

2269
2343
2484
2511
2499
2466
2490
2436
2431
2517
2439
2950
2648
2580
2451



Hensler, ND
Flasher, ND
Elgin, ND
Linton, ND
Bismarck, ND
New Salem, ND
Center, ND
Golden Valley, ND
Tappen, ND
Mandan, ND
Wing, ND
Golden Valley, ND
Mandan, ND
New Salem, ND
Mandan, ND
Menoken, ND
Almont, ND
Hensler, ND
Carson, ND
Flasher, ND
Golden Valley, ND
Bismarck, ND
Center, ND
Flasher, ND
Halliday, ND
Wilton, ND
Menoken, ND
Flasher, ND

St Anthony, ND
Medina, ND
Glen Ullin, ND
New Salem, ND
Flasher, ND
Mandan, ND
Bismarck, ND
Carson, ND
Bismarck, ND
Hensler, ND
Mandan, ND

Ft Rice, ND
Halliday, ND
Tappen, ND
New Salem, ND

Hensler, ND
Selfridge, ND

3 Red/Blk Cow
1 Blk Cow

1 Blk Cow

1 Red Cow

1 Blk Cow

3 Blk Cow

6 Red/Blk Cow
1 Blk Cow

4 Red/Blk Cow
1 Blk Cow

1 Blk Cow

1 Blk Cow

6 Red Cow

4 Blk Cow

3 Red/Blk Cow
3 Blk Cow

1 Blk Cow

1 Blk Cow

1 Red Cow

2 Blk Cow

2 Blk Cow

9 Red/Blk Cow
1 Red Cow

1 Blk Cow

2 Red Cow

1 Red Cow

1 Blk Cow

1 Blk Cow

1 Blk Cow

1 Red Cow

1 Rwf Cow

1 Blk Cow

2 Red Cow

1 Blk Cow

1 Bwf Cow

1 Red Cow

2 Blk Cow

1 Char Cow

3 Red/Blk Cow
1 Blk Cow

1 Rwf Cow

1 Blk Cow

1 Blk Cow

Bulls WGT
1 Char Bull
1 Red Bull

1410
1475
1480
1500
1425
1433
1392
1590
1519
1545
1485
1440
1470
1509
1635
1473
1595
1585
1405
1478
1645
1629
1545
1520
1538
1555
1545
1760
1625
1665
1600
1725
1540
1500
1595
1750
1515
1815
1517
1505
1725
1605
1650

2335
2040

171.50
171.00
171.00
170.00
170.00
169.00
169.00
169.00
169.00
169.00
168.50
168.00
167.50
167.50
167.00
167.00
166.00
166.00
165.00
165.00
165.00
165.00
165.00
165.00
164.00
164.00
164.00
164.00
163.00
163.00
163.00
162.50
162.00
162.00
161.00
161.00
161.00
160.00
160.00
160.00
159.50
159.00
159.00

204.00
201.00

2418
2522
2531
2550
2422
2422
2352
2687
2567
2611
2502
2419
2462
2527
2730
2460
2648
2631
2318
2438
2714
2688
2549
2508
2521
2550
2534
2886
2649
2714
2608
2803
2495
2430
2568
2817
2439
2904
2426
2408
2751
2552
2623

4763
4100



Turtle Lake, ND
Turtle Lake, ND
Shields, ND
Almont, ND
Flasher, ND
Selfridge, ND
Shields, ND

St Anthony, ND
Raleigh, ND
Stanley, ND
New Salem, ND
Medina, ND
Bismarck, ND
Center, ND
Mandan, ND
Minot, ND
Solen, ND
Solen, ND

St Anthony, ND
Voltaire, ND
Hazen, ND

Golden Valley, ND

Almont, ND
Hensler, ND

1 Blk Bull
1 Blk Bull
1 Blk Bull
1 Blk Bull
1 Blk Bull
1 Red Bull
1 Blk Bull
1 Blk Bull
1 Blk Bull
1 Wf Bull
1 Char Bull
1 Blk Bull
1 Red Bull
1 Blk Bull
1 Blk Bull
1 Blk Bull
3 Blk Bull
1 Blk Bull
1 Blk Bull
1 Blk Bull
1 Blk Bull
1 Red Bull
1 Blk Bull
1 Char Bull

2325
1845
2130
2140
2120
1980
2200
2470
2130
2100
2000
2090
2215
1920
2670
2145
2143
2375
2225
1980
2305
1940
2510
3060

199.00
197.00
195.00
195.00
192.00
192.00
192.00
192.00
190.00
190.00
189.00
189.00
189.00
189.00
188.50
188.00
187.00
184.00
183.00
181.00
180.00
180.00
175.00
167.50

4626
3635
4153
4173
4070
3802
4224
4742
4047
3990
3780
3950
4186
3629
5033
4033
4008
4370
4072
3584
4149
3492
4393
5125

Good Straight Cows: $1.67 - $1.77, High Yielding Cows: $1.56 - $1.66, Medium Yielding Cows: $1.45 - $1.55, Low Yield

Cows: $1.34 - $1.44, Heiferettes: $1.85-52.45
Super High Yielding Bulls: $1.94 - $2.04, High Yielding Bulls: $1.83-$1.93, Thin Low Yielding Bulls: $1.72-$1.82

For more information call Kist Livestock at 701-663-9573, Bill Kist at 701-226-6378, Jerry Kist at 701-471-4450,
or Matt Lachenmeier at 701-426-7638






